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Contract No. DE-AC09-09SR22505
Modification No. 635
Page3of 3

A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of $407,708.29 to the

contract.

B. Funds in the amount of $407,708.29 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0002, increasing it from
$2,906,814,979.83 t0 $2,907,222,688.12. These fundsare obligated for the following work

scope:

Cyber Security Requirements- $407,708.29

C. Paragraph B.4 entitled “Limitation of Funds” is hereby revised to increase the total amount
of funds obligated to the contractby $407,708.29, changing it FROM: $6,142,813,422.04
TO: $6,143,221,130.33. The total obligated amount of $6,143,221,130.33 is allocated as

follows:

CLIN 00001

CLIN 00002

CLIN 00004

CLIN 00005

CLIN 00006

CLIN 00007

CLIN 00008

CLIN 00011

CLIN 00012

D. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

$2,765,033,072.42
$2,907,222,688.12
$199,684,830.70
$18,107,750.71
$64,740,068.38

$133,206,420.00

$53,976,300.00
$475,000.00

$775,000.00
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Contract No. DE-AC09-09SR22505
Modification No. 636
Page 2 of 2

SF30 Block 14

A. The purpose of this modification is to revise Clauses H.32, H.37, and G.9 in the contract.

B. Clause H.32 CRITICAL SUBCONTRACTS — DESIGNATION AND CONSENT is revised
to change a company’s name as follows:

FROM: AECOM N&E Technical Services, LLC
TO: Amentum Technical Services, LLC

C. Clause H.37 RECOGNITION OF PERFORMING ENTITY is revised as follows:

e Under Other Critical Subcontractors per Special Contract Requirement H.32, change
company name:

FROM: AECOM N&E Technical Services, LLC
TO: Amentum Technical Services, LLC
D. Clause G.9 DEFECTIVE OR IMPROPER INVOICES is revised as follows:

FROM: Thomas A. Foster, Project Manager
Savannah River Remediation, LLC
Savannah River Site
Building 766-H
Aiken, SC 29808
(803) 208-2910

TO: Philip J. Breidenbach
President and Project Manager
Savannah River Remediation, LLC
Savannah River Site
Building 766-H
Aiken, SC 29808
(803) 208-2910

E. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
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Account code: 39EY87 Fund 01250 Appr Year 2021 Allottee 36 Reporting Entity 410225
Object Class 32001 Program 1111694 Project 0004655 WFO 0000000 Local Use 0000000
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Payment:
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Contract No. DE-AC09-09SR22505
Modification No. 637
Page 3 of 3

SF30 Block 14

A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of $16,383,281.00 to the
contract.

Funds in the amount of $230,981.00 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0002, increasing it from
$2,907,222,688.12 to $2,907,453,669.12. These funds are obligated for the following work
scope:

e Salt Disposal Units 10/12 Conceptual Design Efforts- $230,981.00

Funds in the amount of $16,152,300.00 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0008, increasing it from
$53,976,300.00 to $70,128,600.00.

Paragraph B.4 entitled “Limitation of Funds” is hereby revised to increase the total amount
of funds obligated to the contract by $16,383,281.00, changing it FROM:

$6,143,221,130.334 TO: $6,159,604,411.33. The total obligated amount of
$6,159,604,411.33 is allocated as follows:

CLIN 00001 $2,765,033,072.42
CLIN 00002 $2,907,453,669.12
CLIN 00004 $199,684,830.70
CLIN 00005 $18,107,750.71
CLIN 00006 $64,740,068.38

CLIN 00007 $133,206,420.00

CLIN 00008 $70,128,600.00
CLIN 00011 $475,000.00

CLIN 00012 $775,000.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
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Account code: EY874814L Fund 01250 Appr Year 2021
Allottee 36 Reporting Entity 410225

Object Class 25102 Program 1111670 Project 0004624
WEFO 0000000 Local Use 0000000

Quantity: 0 Amount: $250,000.00 Percent: .17289
Subject To Funding: N Payment Address:

Account code: EY874814M Fund 01250 Appr Year 2021
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Contract No.DE-AC09-09SR22505
Modification No. 638
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A. The purpose of thismodification is to obligate funds in the amountof $1,000,000.00 to the
contract.

B. Funds in the amount of $250,000.00 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0002, increasingit from
$2,907,453,669.12 to $2,907,703,669.12. These funds are obligated for the following work
scope:

e Salt Disposal Units 10/12 Conceptual Design Efforts- $250,000.00

C. Funds in the amountof $250,000.00 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0007, increasingit from
$133,206,420.00 to $133,456.,420.00.

D. Funds in the amount of $500,000.00 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0008, increasingit from
$70,128,600.00 to $70,628,600.00.

E. Paragraph B.4 entitled “Limitation of Funds” is hereby revised to increase the total amount
of funds obligated to the contractby $1,000,000.00, changingit FROM: $6,159,604,411.33
TO: $6,160,604,411.33. The total obligated amount of $6,160,604,411.33 is allocated as
follows:

CLIN 00001 $2,765,033,072.42
CLIN 00002 $2,907,703,669.12
CLIN 00004 $199,684,830.70
CLIN 00005 $18,107,750.71
CLIN 00006 $64,740,068.38
CLIN 00007 $133,456,420.00
CLIN 00008 $70,628,600.00
CLIN 00011 $475,000.00
CLIN 00012 $775,000.00
F.  All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.
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Modification No. 639
Page 3 of3

A. The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of $100,000.00 to the

contract.

B. Funds in the amount of $100,000 are hereby obligated to CLIN 0002, increasingit from
$2,907,703,669.12 to $2,907,803,669.12. These funds are obligated for the following work

scope:

e Cyber Security Requirements- $100,000.00

C. Paragraph B.4 entitled “Limitation of Funds” is hereby revised to increase the total amount
of funds obligated to the contract by $100,000.00, changing it FROM: $6,160,604,411.33
TO: $6,160,704,411.33. The total obligated amount of $6,160,604,411.33 is allocated as

follows:

CLIN 00001

CLIN 00002

CLIN 00004

CLIN 00005

CLIN 00006

CLIN 00007

CLIN 00008

CLIN 00011

CLIN 00012

D. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

$2,765,033,072.42
$2,907,803,669.12
$199,684,830.70
$18,107,750.71
$64,740,068.38

$133,456,420.00

$70,628,600.00
$475,000.00

$775,000.00
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